Series AM8400-COM
AquaSolve®
Scale Control Systems
Series AM8400
Eco-friendly solution for scale control due
to hard water conditions
AquaSolve Anti-Scale Systems are suitable for com-
mercial applications and have flow rates up to 75 gpm

WARNING
Specifications
Ordering Information
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PIPE
SIZE
SPACE
REQUIRED
WxDxH (IN.)
WEIGHT
LBS.    KGS
AM8408-COM 12 gpm Scale
Prevention System 1" 9 x 9 x 49 36 16
AM8410-COM 20 gpm Scale
Prevention System 1" 11 x 11 x 58 49 22
AM8414TM-COM 50 gpm Scale
Prevention System 2" 20 x 20 x 85 124 56
AM8416TM-COM 75 gpm Scale
Prevention System 2" 20 x 20 x 85 145 66
MODEL NO. TANK SIZE
(IN.)
DISTRIBUTOR